1
0
4
1
0
4
1
0

         LINEAR LED FLEXIBLE CONTINUOUS
NEO.RGB.24            RGB               DMX 512                  16W                                              Per Metre Length
              Product Order Codes
NEON LEDLINE
Opalescent
NEO.3.24            Warm White              3000K                5.1W                    Per Metre Length
NEO.6.24          Cool White              6500K            5.1W                    Per Metre Length
NEO.B.24           Blue              460nm            5.0W                    Per Metre Length
NEO.R.24          Red              620nm            5.0W                    Per Metre Length
NEO.G.24            Green              530nm            4.8W                    Per Metre Length
NEO.O.24        Orange              600nm            5.8W                    Per Metre Length
NEO.PC.M            Mono                Connector 20x33mm                 1 metre length                    2-core c/w Endcap
NEO.PC.RGB            RGB                 Connector 20x33mm                 1 metre length                    4-core c/w Endcap
              Accessories
Link Plug Cable Connectors
NEO.SO.M            Mono               Connector for 90º                  Side On                   2-core
Connectors - Right Angle - T-Joint - Standard
Mounting Clip Channel
Power Supplies & Control
Mounting, Design & Layout Guide
Single Colours
Available
NEO.CO.RGB           RGB                 Connector for 90º                  Side On                   4-core
NEO.IF.M           Mono               Connector for 90º                  Inward Face On                   2-core
NEO.IF.RGB           RGB                  Connector for 90º                  Inward Face On                   4-core
NEO.TJ.M           Mono                Connector for T                  T-Joint - Side On                   2-core
NEO.TJ.RGB            RGB                 Connector for T                  T-Joint  - Side on                  4-core
NEO.MJ.M            Mono                Connector for 2pcs                 Mid-Joint                   2-core
NEO.MJ.RGB         RGB                 Connector for 2pcs                 Mid-Joint                  4-core
NEO.M.C5           Mono                Clipping Channels                 50mm pcs                   Non-continuous
NEO.RGB.C5           RGB                 Clipping Channels                 50mm pcs                   Non-continuous
NEO.M.C100           Mono               1metre Channel                 1000mm length                 Continuous
NEO.RGB.C100              RGB                1metre Channel               1000mm length                   Continuous
NEO.OF.M            Mono                Connector for 90º                  Outward Face On                   2-core
NEO.OF.RGB            RGB                 Connector for 90º                  Outward Face On                   4-core
NEO.Y.24         Yellow               580nm            4.0W                    Per Metre Length
NEO.P.24            Pink              500nm            11.0W                    Per Metre Length
NEO.V.24          Violet                720nm            11.0W                    Per Metre Length